Larga Vista Community Center

Month of September 2012
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1 [Larga Vista Community Center
2 Service Provider Age Group Pg 1
3 Direct Usage Elem Middle High Adults (18-54) Seniors (55+)
4
5 |Community Action Agency Elderly Feeding Program 144 144
6 |Community Action Agency Loteria Game 144 144
7 |Community Action Agency Utility Assistance(sign in sheet) 456
8 [Mercy Mobile Clinic Health & Medical-pap smears 25 5 30
9 [WIC Woman Infant & Children Clinic 1,713 1713
10 |BCFS Women Wellness 29 29
11 |South Texas Food Bank Good Sam Program 88 88
12 |South Texas Food Bank Weekly Bread give away 289 30 15 405 97 836
13 |South Texas Food Bank Pepper Giveaway 51 5 4 79 66 205
14 |Community Action Agency Santo Nino / Assisting CAA Clients with billing history
15 |Community Action Agency Saturday intakes 12 12
16 |Consulado De Mexico INEA Literacy Classes 46 4 50
17 |Tamiu Litercy Classes 38 38
18 |Work Force Solutions Mobile Unit 5 5
19 |Superior Health Cxare Community Baby Shower 49 49
20 |United Health Care Nutrition Cooking Class 1 1
21 |UISD Tech Mobile Computer & English Classes 2 2
22 |Cricket Phone Low Income information phone rate 124 124
23 |Snap Clinic Spay & Neuter Clinic 36 36
24 |Webb Co Draining District Meeting 10 10
25 |St Mary University Legal Clinic 32 32
26 |Headstart 16 De Septiembre Program 115 10 125
27 |Blessing in a Backpack Feeding our youth 400 400
28 |Youth Village Couseling Classes 27 86 113
29 |Larga Vista Community Center Emergency Food Bag 1 1
30 |Larga Vista Community Center ESL classes 14 14
31 |Larga Vista Community Center Elderly Beauty Day 10 10
32 |Larga Vista Community Center Cloth Giveaway 60 5 4 85 13 157
33 |Larga Vista Community Center WII Game 0
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Larga Vista Community Center

Homework Station

28
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Larga Vista Community Center
Total Direct Usage

In-Direct Usage

Book give away

Activity

800

Age Group

71

109

2725

0

705 4824

Pg 2
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Service Provider
Larga Vista Community Center

Visitor/Information

Elem

Middle High

Adults (18-54) Seniors (55+)
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Larga Vista Community Center

Library

101

39

101

107
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Larga Vista Community Center

Computers

45

20

10

36
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Larga Vista Community Center

Kid's Café

356

71

10
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Larga Vista Community Center

Fax Services (94 faxes)

57
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Larga Vista Community Center

Copies Services(478copies)

68
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Larga Vista Park

Outside play ground area / Walking

285

165

90

35 20

595
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Total In-Direct Usage

787

295

211

303 20

1,616
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Larga Vista Community Center
Month of September 2012

A

B

C

D

67

68

VAN Usage in the Region

Activity

Pg 3
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Van Number 04-15 Ford

List uses/activities of the Van:

Elem

Middle

High Adults (18-54) Seniors (55+)

73

Transport Participants to/from Center and Events

74

Pickup & Transport Supplies

75

Mileage for Van

637

76

Number of Trips

79

77

78

79
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Number of Passengers

Van Number 39-02 Dodge

List uses/activities of the Van:

276

81

Pickup & Transport Supplies

Used mostly for Kids Café
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Mileage for Van

185

83

Number of Trips

20
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Number of Passengers
Total Van Usage

0

0

If the van was not in use for CHUD - who uses the TTI Van-Larga Vista Community Center Uses it.

Volunteer Information
Total number of Volunteers Worked

23

89

90
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Total number of Hours Worked
Total Volunteer Data

In-Kind / Donations Contributions
In-Kind Received this month

Must have a form sent in

300

$0.00
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(this can be a total)

for each one to match
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Donations Received this month
Total In-Kind & Donations

Person completing this report:

what your region submits

Fina Moreno

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

98

Title of person completing :

Clerk

99

Report verified by Supervisor:

Greg B. Araiza

(Director - type name and date and email in to show you saw it)




